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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	BREAKFAST BAKE
BISCUITS, HASHBROWNS, FRUIT
	PAPA JOHN’S PIZZA
	CHICKEN TENDERS
CHIPS, FRESH VEGGIES, FRUIT
	SLOPPY JOES
TOTS, VEGGIES, SLAW, FRUIT
	FIREHOUSE SUBS

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	PASTA AND MEATBALLS
SIDE SALAD, GARLIC BREAD, FRUIT
	PIZZA HUT PIZZA
	BURGERS/HOT DOGS
CHIPS, VEGGIES, FRUIT
	HOT HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT
SOUP, CHIPS, FRUIT
	SANTA SHOP
KITCHEN CLOSED

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	CHICKEN SNACK WRAP AND SOUP
CHIPS AND FRUIT
	PAPA JOHN’S PIZZA
	CAESAR SALAD WRAP
SWEET POTATO FRIES AND FRUIT
	CHICK FIL A DAY!
CHIPS, VEGGIES, FRUIT
	JIMMY JOHN’S SUBS

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	MERRY CHRISTMAS!
	NO SCHOOL

	29
	30
	31
	
		

	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]BE BLESSED.  MAY YOUR DAYS BE FILLED WITH HAPPINESS AND PEACE THIS CHRISTMAS SEASON.
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